
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN N 32.46 FT FOR POB, CONT N
697.24 FT, E 315.93 FT, SOUTH

GARRETT WINDI R/GARRETT ROBERT G
493 SW MILL LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-15-00415-014

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

36415.00 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/06/2016 DF 5.03 50,300 0 0 50,300

STANDARD
3

281,006
34,118
50,300

365,424
96,133

269,291
HX HB 50,722

218,569
365,424

0

351,041

1390/2527 8/09/2019 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATEE ELLIS ROBEY

WINDI R & ROBERT G 

1361/0107 5/25/2018 WD Q I 01 229,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TODD & JENNIFER GREEN

KATEE ELLIS
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LAND:2:1: ADJ;4 ROAD FRONTAGE

BLDG:2:1: RIVE MH

25851 SFR 665 05/25/2007

8663 M H 125 07/29/1994

2020HX Base Yr

493 SW MILL LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,393 126.3240 141.48 338,562 2007 2007 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

4 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2288

BAS 2,288 100 2,288 268,676

FOP 60 30 18 2,114

FOP 290 30 87 10,216

2,638 2,393 281,006

BAS= W18 FOP= N10 W29 S10 E29$ W46 S32 E19 S5 FOP= S5 E12 N5
W12$ E12 S7 E15 N12 E18 N32$.

BAS

18

46

32

19

5

12

7

15

12

18

32

FOP 10

29

10

29

FOP5

12

5

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 606.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,818

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 60 35 2,100.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 31,500

34,118

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,300


